

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: KAMEHAMEHA HIGHWAY RESURFACING LAIEMALOO BRIDGE TO PUULUANA STREET PROJECT No.: 83C-01-86M ISLAND: OAHU TYPE CODE: DATE ADVERTISED: HONOLULU ADVERTISER: JANUARY 9, 13, AND 15, 1986 BIDS OPENED: JANUARY 31, 1986 COMPLETION TIME: NINETY (90) WORKING DAYS				GRACEPACIFIC CORPORATION		HAWAIIAN BITUMULS & PAVING COMPANY, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPT. OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM No.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	4,662	Cu. Yd.	\$ 5.30	\$ 24,708.60	\$ 31.23	\$ 145,594.26	\$ 36.00	\$ 167,832.00
301.0200	Plant Mix Asphalt Concrete Base Course	2,551	Ton	72.50	184,947.50	71.52	182,447.52	43.00	109,693.00
302.0200	Recycled Plant Mix Asphalt Concrete Base Course	2,551	Ton	72.50	184,947.50	71.52	182,447.52	44.00	112,244.00
304.1110	Aggregate Base	2,619	Cu. Yd.	74.40	194,853.60	47.79	125,162.01	33.00	86,427.00
401.0510	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. V	9,414	Ton	48.95	460,815.30	50.77	477,948.78	45.00	423,630.00
408.0100	MC-30 Liquid Asphalt for Prime Coat	6,029	Gal.	1.95	11,756.55	2.05	12,359.45	2.00	12,058.00
507.9000	Guardrail Connection to Existing Bridges	11	Each	440.00	4,840.00	448.80	4,936.80	500.00	5,500.00
604.0010	Adjust Gas Valve Box	1	Each	300.00	300.00	306.00	306.00	250.00	250.00
606.3110	Guardrail, Type 3 - Single with Steel Post	560	Lin.	30.00	16,800.00	30.60	17,136.00	26.00	14,560.00
606.7010	Terminal Section Type BCT	11	Each	1,400.00	15,400.00	1,428.00	15,708.00	1,800.00	19,800.00
614.0110	Adjust State Survey Monument	2	Each	300.00	600.00	306.00	612.00	150.00	1,200.00
621.4100	Reflector Marker with Post	19	Each	50.00	950.00	51.00	969.00	40.00	760.00
621.4120	Reflector Marker with Flexible Delineator Post	33	Each	35.00	1,155.00	35.70	1,178.10	50.00	1,650.00
621.5000	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less)	1	Each	65.00	65.00	66.30	66.30	75.00	75.00
621.5100	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) with Post	9	Each	160.00	1,440.00	163.20	1,468.80	160.00	1,440.00
621.7100	Construction Sign with Post	4	Each	280.00	1,120.00	285.00	1,140.00	250.00	1,000.00
621.8000	Relocate School Warning Flasher System (2 each)	L. S.	L. S.	L.S.	6,582.00	L.S.	6,713.64	L.S.	5,000.00
621.9000	Type II Object Marker	16	Each	10.00	160.00	10.20	163.20	15.00	240.00
629.1011	Pavement Striping (Paint)	40,800	L.F.	0.19	7,752.00	0.195	7,956.00	0.30	12,240.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: KAMEHAMEHA HIGHWAY RESURFACING LAIEMALOO BRIDGE TO PUULUANA STREET PROJECT No.: 83C-01-86M ISLAND: OAHU TYPE CODE: DATE ADVERTISED: HONOLULU ADVERTISER: JANUARY 9, 13, AND 15, 1986 BIDS OPENED: JANUARY 31, 1986 COMPLETION TIME: NINETY (90) WORKING DAYS				GRACEPACIFIC CORPORATION		HAWAIIAN BITUMULS & PAVING COMPANY, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPT. OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM No.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1012	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape)	5,520	L.F.	\$ 1.40	\$ 7,728.00	\$ 1.43	\$ 7,893.60	\$ 1.75	\$ 9,660.00
629.1013	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape)	12,120	L.F.	2.40	29,088.00	2.45	29,694.00	3.50	42,420.00
629.1015	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape)	324	L.F.	3.90	1,263.60	3.98	1,289.52	4.25	1,377.00
629.1021	Crosswalk Marking (Tape)	44	Lane	185.00	8,140.00	188.70	8,302.80	250.00	11,000.00
629.1030	Pavement Arrows (Tape)	7	Each	100.00	700.00	102.00	714.00	175.00	1,225.00
629.2010	Type A Pavement Markers	90	Each	2.25	202.50	2.30	207.00	4.50	405.00
629.2030	Type C Pavement Markers	50	Each	4.50	225.00	4.59	229.50	5.50	275.00
629.2040	Type D Pavement Markers	800	Each	4.00	3,200.00	4.08	3,264.00	4.50	3,600.00
629.2070	Type H Pavement Markers	200	Each	4.00	800.00	4.08	816.00	5.00	1,000.00
629.2090	Type J Pavement Markers	1,120	Each	2.30	2,576.00	2.35	2,632.00	3.00	3,360.00
645.2000	Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	10,000.00	F.A.	10,000.00	F.A.	10,000.00
651.0100	Excavation for Reconstruction of Weakened Pavement Areas	230	Cu. Yd.	30.00	6,900.00	84.55	19,446.50	135.00	31,050.00
652.0100	Cold Plane Existing Pavement	2,454	Sq. Yd.	6.45	15,828.30	7.12	17,472.48	15.00	36,810.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS				\$1,205,844.45		\$1,286,274.78		\$1,127,781.00
	DEDUCT THE MORE EXPENSIVE ITEM OF THE FOLLOWING ITEM NOS. 301.0200 or 302.0200				184,947.50		182,447.52		111,760.00
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$1,020,896.95		\$1,103,827.26		\$1,015,921.00
	Project Manager: Robert O. Siarot								
	Date: January 31, 1986								